TLFS11-0220-M
0.2-22 GHz Frequency synthesizer, 10 dBm
电气参数 Electrical Characteristics:
参数Parameter 参数Parameter
Input Frequency输入频率（MHz） 10
Input Power 输入功率（dBm） 5±3
Input Reference Phase Noise输入参考相
位噪声

版本号
Revision
订货信息 Ordering Information:
环境和物理特性 Envrionmental And Physical Characteristics:
参数Parameter 参数Parameter
Operating
Temperature操作温度
-40°C to +70°C
Storage Temperature
存储温度
-55°C to +85°C
Vibration(operating)震
动
10G RMS, 20-2000HZ
Shock 冲击
50G, 1/2Sine, 12msec
Connector射频接口 3.5mm Female
DC connector直接接口 J30J-9-ZKP
Weight重量 TBD
MICRO-D9 Female Define
引脚 Pin
#
功能
Function
1-2 +12V
3-4 GND
5-7 NC
8 RS232-RX
9 RS232-TX
Turpanic Co, Ltd
Email: johnny@turpanic.com
Mob/WeChat/WhatsApp: +8613088887527
© 2014 TURPANIC